To: Page 3 of 6 Division of Corporations 19542080845 From: Ranae McGraw Page 1 of 2

	n below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the docu	ix audit iment:
	<u>(((H16000253864 3)))</u>	
	H1 60002538643ABC2	
	hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser fage. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.	rom this
To:	Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617~6383	~
From:	Account Name : C T CORPORATION SYSTEM Account Number : FCA000000023	
	Phone : (850)205-8642 Fax Number : (850)378-5368	

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	04
Estimated Charge	\$125.00

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu



DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

16 OCT 13 AH 9: 00

FILED

To: Page 4 of 6

2016-10-13 12:37:37 CST

19542080845 From: Ranae McGraw

1

ъ.:

of Status & Certified Copy

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

Willow Grey, LLC

SUBJECT: _

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Tina Diane Muldoon

Name of Person

Willow Grey, LLC

Firm/Company

6701 NW 61st Avenue

Address

Parkland, Florida 33067

City/State and Zip Code

Tmuld12345@sol.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Tina D. Muldoon		954 at ()	665-3973	
Name	of Contact Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number	
MAILING ADDRESS		9	TREET ADDRESS:	
Division of Corporation	- 5	Division of Corporations		
Registration Section		Registration Section		
P.O. Box 6327		Clifton Building		
Tallahassee, FL 32314		2661 Executive Center Circle		
		Tallahassee, FL 32301		
Enclosed is a check for the follow	ving amount:			
🗖 \$125.00 Filing Fee	🗖 \$130.00 Filing Fee &	🗆 🖾 \$155.00 Filing	Fee & 👘 🖬 \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate	

Certificate of Status

Certified Copy

 $\mathbf{C}^{\mathbf{r}}$

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605,0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN-LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

L. Willow Grey, LLC

(Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company; must include "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

(If name unavailable, enter alternate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida. The alternate name must include "Limited Liability Company," "LLC," or "LLC.")

2 Delaware	3.			
company is organized)	of which foreign limited liability	(FEI number, if applicable)	16 OCT 13 AH 9: 00 WISION OF CONFORMATIONS	-
4	(Date first transacted business in Florid (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S.	la, il prior to registration.) to determine penalty hability)	T 13	Y
5. 6701 NW 61st Avenue			COK	Ē
Parkland, Florida, 3306			ODIE DIE VIEN	D
	(Street Address of Principal O		00	
6			Co.	
	(Mailing Address)			
7. Name and street addres	s of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box <u>N</u>	<u>IOT</u> acceptable)		
Name:	C T Corporation System			
Office Address:	1200 South Pine Island Road			
	Plantation	, Florida <u>33324</u> (Zip code)		
Registered agent's accep		(Zip onde)		
designated in this applica to complywith the provisi accept the obligations of i	gistered agent and to accept service of pro tion, I hereby accept the appointment as r ons of all statutes relative to the proper an ny position as registered agent. C T Corporation System By:	egistered agent and agree to act in this	capacity. I farther a	igree
	(Registered agent	s signature)		
•	ncity and address of the person(s) who has/ 6701 NW 61st Avenue, Parkland, Florida, 5			
	, <u>,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,</u>			
9. Attached is a certificate jurisdiction under the law of the translator must be st		ly authenticated by the official having cr is in a foreign language, a translation of	ustody of records in fl the certificate under o	າ ເ ແມ່ນ

Signature of an authorized person

This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in 8.817.155, F.S.

Tina Diane Muldoon

Typed or printed name of signce



Page 1

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "WILLOW GREY LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE THIRD DAY OF OCTOBER, A.D. 2016.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.



Justiny W. Bullick, Secondary of State

Authentication: 203096666 Date: 10-03-16

5791897 8300

SR# 20166037330 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml